The Epson WorkForce Pro multifunction printers deliver fast and
high quality prints with their highly durable Epson Micro Piezo™
print heads, along with all the flexibility and networking features
you need for optimum workgroup productivity.
• World’s Fastest Auto Two-Sided Printing
Enjoy class-leading auto duplex print speeds of 9.2/7.1 ppm (Bk/Cl)
that also lowers paper consumption and gives better readability than
printing multiple pages on a sheet.

				    *Only printing is supported under Windows Server OS. Scanning and
				    bundled applications are not supported.
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES		  PAGE YIELD *5	 ORDER CODE
677 INK SERIES
	 BLACK			   3,400 pages	 C13T677190
678 INK SERIES
	 BLACK			   2,400 pages	 C13T678190
	 CYAN			   1,200 pages composite yield	 C13T678290
	 MAGENTA			   1,200 pages composite yield	 C13T678390
	 YELLOW			   1,200 pages composite yield	 C13T678490
MAINTENANCE BOX		  Up to 50,000 pages	 C13T671000
Colour Inkjet Printer Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4511/4521
420 mm
(16.5”)
299 mm